
Finali Campionati Regionali Estivi
Juniores e Cadetti/Seniores

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Juniores Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ANDREETTO Federico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'00.98
2 3 GENNARI Giacomo 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.06
3 5 PERASSOLO Mattia 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.78
4 7 ARGIOLAS Gianluca 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'05.96
5 6 VECCHIOLI Mattia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.25
6 2 VULCANILE Federico 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'07.02
7 1 PESSAGNO Marco 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'07.80
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Serie 2
1 5 MACCHIAVELLO Enrico 1993 ITA Lavagna 90 1'09.00
2 4 GENTILE Stefano 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.09
3 3 DELLA TOMMASINA Ivan 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'11.93
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Finali Campionati Regionali Estivi
Juniores e Cadetti/Seniores

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Juniores Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 ANDREETTO Federico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'00.98
2 GENNARI Giacomo 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.06
3 PERASSOLO Mattia 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.78
4 ARGIOLAS Gianluca 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'05.96
5 VECCHIOLI Mattia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.25
6 VULCANILE Federico 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'07.02
7 PESSAGNO Marco 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'07.80
8 MACCHIAVELLO Enrico 1993 ITA Lavagna 90 1'09.00
9 GENTILE Stefano 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.09

10 DELLA TOMMASINA Ivan 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'11.93
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